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Aub-1 31 Owasco Lake Tour Aub-1 36 Owasco Lake Tour
Leg Notes Total Leg Notes Total

L onto E Lake Rd/Owasco Rd 0.0 L onto E Lake Rd/Owasco Rd 0.0
0.2 L onto White Bridge Rd 0.2 0.2 L onto White Bridge Rd 0.2
0.3 Around traffic circle 0.5 0.3 Around traffic circle 0.5
0.1 Exit on NY-38 0.6 0.1 Exit on NY-38 0.6
15.7 L onto N Main St 16.3 15.7 Continue onto NY-38A N 16.3
0.6 S onto Rockefeller Rd 16.9 27.1 L to stay on NY-38A N 27.8
10.9 L onto NY-38A N/E Lake Rd 27.9 8.0 L into park 35.8
3.7 L into park 31.6

Aub-1 45 Owasco Lake Tour Aub-1 50 Owasco Lake Tour
Leg Notes Total Leg Notes Total

L onto E Lake Rd/Owasco Rd 0.0 L onto E Lake Rd/Owasco Rd 0.0
0.2 L onto White Bridge Rd 0.2 0.2 L onto White Bridge Rd 0.2
0.3 Around traffic circle 0.5 0.3 Around traffic circle 0.5
0.1 Exit on NY-38 0.6 0.1 Exit on NY-38 0.6
15.6 R onto Grove St 16.2 15.6 R onto Grove St 16.2
0.2 R onto Aurora St 16.4 0.2 R onto Aurora St 16.4
2.6 L onto Moravia Venice Townline Rd 19.0 2.6 L onto Moravia Venice Townline Rd 19.0
2.5 S onto Genoa Locke Townline Rd 21.5 2.5 S onto Genoa Locke Townline Rd 21.5
1.5 S onto Goodrich Hill Rd 23.0 1.5 S onto Goodrich Hill Rd 23.0
2.1 L onto NY-90 S 25.2 2.1 L onto NY-90 S 25.2
1.2 L onto NY-38 N 26.3 1.2 L onto NY-38 N 26.3
4.4 S onto Rockefeller Rd 30.7 3.7 R onto E Cayuga St 30.1
10.9 L onto NY-38A N/E Lake Rd 41.6 11.5 L to stay on NY-38A N 41.6
3.7 L into park 45.3 8.0 L into park 49.5
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